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CONVERT BETWEEN STANDARD AND SCIENTIFIC NOTATION  

SHEET 1 

Examples:  267 = 2.67 x 102 9.76 x 104 = 97600 0.0085 = 8.5 x 10-3 

 

 STANDARD SCIENTIFIC  SCIENTIFIC STANDARD 

1) 34  21) 7.1 x 102  

2) 270  22) 8.7 x 103  

3) 8100  23) 1.6 x 101  

4) 4293  24) 7.09 x 100  

5) 0.2  25) 9 x 10-1  

6) 0.73  26) 4.3 x 10-2  

7) 0.085  27) 5.15 x 10-2  

8) -940  28) -8.24 x 104  

9) 73,000  29) 2.6 x 101  

10) 0.061  30) 5.03 x 10-3  

11) 0.002  31) 7 x 106  

12) 41,250  32) 3.026 x 100  

13) -8317  33) -2.91 x 10-3  

14) 0.059  34) 7.3 x 10-2  

15) -3.85  35) -7.15 x 103  

16) 14.82  36) 1.427 x 105  

17) 109.3  37) 6.08 x 10-3  

18) -0.392  38) -3.9 x 10-2  

19) 50,000  39) 5.4 x 106  

20) 0.00064  40) 8.2 x 100  
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CONVERT BETWEEN STANDARD AND SCIENTIFIC NOTATION  

SHEET 1 ANSWERS 
 

 STANDARD SCIENTIFIC  SCIENTIFIC STANDARD 

1) 34 3.4 x 101 21) 7.1 x 102 710 

2) 270 2.7 x 102 22) 8.7 x 103 8700 

3) 8100 8.1 x 103 23) 1.6 x 101 16 

4) 4293 4.293 x 103 24) 7.09 x 100 7.09 

5) 0.2 2 x 10-1 25) 9 x 10-1 0.9 

6) 0.73 7.3 x 10-1 26) 4.3 x 10-2 0.043 

7) 0.085 8.5 x 10-2 27) 5.15 x 10-2 0.0515 

8) -940 -9.4 x 102 28) -8.24 x 104 -82,400 

9) 73,000 7.3 x 104 29) 2.6 x 101 26 

10) 0.061 6.1 x 10-2 30) 5.03 x 10-3 0.00503 

11) 0.002 2 x 10-3 31) 7 x 106 7,000,000 

12) 41,250 4.125 x 104 32) 3.026 x 100 3.026 

13) -8317 -8.317 x 103 33) -2.91 x 10-3 -0.00291 

14) 0.059 5.9 x 10-2 34) 7.3 x 10-2 0.073 

15) -3.85 -3.85 x 100 35) -7.15 x 103 -7150 

16) 14.82 1.482 x 101 36) 1.427 x 105 14,2700 

17) 109.3 1.093 x 102 37) 6.08 x 10-3 0.00608 

18) -0.392 -3.92 x 10-1 38) -3.9 x 10-2 -0.039 

19) 50,000 5 x 104 39) 5.4 x 106 5,400,000 

20) 0.00064 6.4 x 10-4 40) 8.2 x 100 8.2 
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